
EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
09/ 

2010

1 ère Phase 
2010/2011

2ème Phase 
2010/2011

ECART

RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 J1 8 877 941 64
BERNARD LUC 6312956 V2 6 688 732 44
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 10 1072 1107 35
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 6 665 691 26
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 7 724 745 21
CEYSSAT JEROME 6312415 S 7 704 723 19
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 12 1212 1228 16
ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V1 9 998 1012 14
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 8 874 887 13
DALODIERE NICOLAS 6313549 V1 5 500 506 6
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 S 12 1212 1215 3
FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 S 5 500 500 0
LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 5 500 500 0
OLLIER BARBARA 6313829 B2 5 500 500 0
OLLIER RAPHAEL 6313548 M1 5 500 500 0
PERSIL JEREMY 6313625 M1 5 500 500 0
DUMONTEL ALBAN 6313135 M1 5 501 500 -1
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 8 842 835 -7
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 9 907 893 -14
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 7 707 689 -18
BLATTEYRON JEROME 6312877 S 6 685 660 -25
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 12 1285 1251 -34
BOUSSUGE VICTORIEN 6311925 J2 0 575 537 -38
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V2 7 752 714 -38
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 8 856 798 -58

BILAN CLUB PHASE 1 28

EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
01/ 

2011

2ème 
Phase 

2010/2011
15/07/2011 ECART

RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 J1 9 941 1025 84
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 8 835 884 49
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 8 893 936 43
FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 S 5 500 541 41
BERNARD LUC 6312956 V2 7 732 772 40
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 11 1107 1141 34
BLATTEYRON JEROME 6312877 S 6 660 691 31
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 8 887 916 29
CEYSSAT JEROME 6312415 S 7 723 748 25
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 S 12 1215 1237 22
ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V1 10 1012 1034 22
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 12 1251 1268 17
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V2 7 714 731 17
DUMONTEL ALBAN 6313135 M1 5 500 500 0
LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 5 500 500 0
OLLIER BARBARA 6313829 B2 5 500 500 0
OLLIER RAPHAEL 6313548 M1 5 500 500 0
PERSIL JEREMY 6313625 M1 5 500 500 0
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 7 798 796 -2
DALODIERE NICOLAS 6313549 V1 5 506 500 -6
BOUSSUGE VICTORIEN 6311925 J2 0 537 528 -9
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 12 1228 1208 -20
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 7 745 721 -24
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 6 691 644 -47
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 6 689 619 -70

0
0
0
0
0

BILAN CLUB PHASE 2 276

DLVTT AYDAT N°05630298 saison 2010-2011
TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PHASE 1

TABLEAU D'HONNEUR PHASE 2



EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
09/ 

2010

1ère Phase 
2010/2011

15/07/2011 ECART

RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 J1 8 877 1025 148
BERNARD LUC 6312956 V2 6 688 772 84
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 10 1072 1141 69
CEYSSAT JEROME 6312415 S 7 704 748 44
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 8 874 916 42
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 8 842 884 42
FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 S 5 500 541 41
ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V1 9 998 1034 36
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 9 907 936 29
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 S 12 1212 1237 25
BLATTEYRON JEROME 6312877 S 6 685 691 6
DALODIERE NICOLAS 6313549 V1 5 500 500 0
LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 5 500 500 0
OLLIER BARBARA 6313829 B2 5 500 500 0
OLLIER RAPHAEL 6313548 M1 5 500 500 0
PERSIL JEREMY 6313625 M1 5 500 500 0
DUMONTEL ALBAN 6313135 M1 5 501 500 -1
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 7 724 721 -3
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 12 1212 1208 -4
LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 12 1285 1268 -17
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V2 7 752 731 -21
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 6 665 644 -21
BOUSSUGE VICTORIEN 6311925 J2 0 575 528 -47
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 8 856 796 -60
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 7 707 619 -88

BILAN CLUB 304

EVOLUTION POINTS

NOM PRENOM N° LICENCE CAT
CL 
07/ 

2010

1ère Phase 
2010/2011

15/07/2011 ECART

LOPEZ GREGORY 635156 S 12 1285 1268 -17
POUZON FLORIAN 637369 S 12 1212 1237 25
LECOQ JACQUES 637537 V3 12 1212 1208 -4
DESSEUX JEAN-MICHEL 6310895 V1 10 1072 1141 69
ROUX PHILIPPE 6312414 V1 9 998 1034 36
RENAULT ARTHUR 6311314 J1 8 877 1025 148
VERNET JEAN 637638 V2 9 907 936 29
PAREL FREDERIC 638076 V1 8 874 916 42
SOULALIOUX HERVE 6311420 V1 8 842 884 42
JANIN LOIC 6311927 S 8 856 796 -60
BERNARD LUC 6312956 V2 6 688 772 84
CEYSSAT JEROME 6312415 S 7 704 748 44
LOPEZ LUIS 635158 V2 7 752 731 -21
BUISSON JEROME 638335 S 7 724 721 -3
BLATTEYRON JEROME 6312877 S 6 685 691 6
PERSIL JEAN LUC 6310604 V1 6 665 644 -21
JANIN ANTHONY 6312533 S 7 707 619 -88
FOURCADE CEDRIC 6313782 S 5 500 541 41
BOUSSUGE VICTORIEN 6311925 J2 0 575 528 -47
DALODIERE NICOLAS 6313549 V1 5 500 500 0
DUMONTEL ALBAN 6313135 M1 5 501 500 -1
LOPEZ BENOIT 638126 S 5 500 500 0
OLLIER BARBARA 6313829 B2 5 500 500 0
OLLIER RAPHAEL 6313548 M1 5 500 500 0
PERSIL JEREMY 6313625 M1 5 500 500 0

0
0
0
0
0
0

BILAN CLUB 304

DLVTT AYDAT N°05630298 saison 2010-2011
TABLEAU D'HONNEUR

HIERARCHIE DE FIN DE SAISON


